
NRC Licensing Actions Received or Taken From January 1 thru January 31, 2024

State City Applicant/Licensee Name License No Docket
License 

Region

Date 

Received
Type/Action

Date: 09/25/2024

AK Anchorage Anchorage Radiation Oncology Management, Inc. 50-35068-01 Region 4 Amendment01/29/2024 3038646 

AK Anchorage Providence Imaging Center (PIC) 50-29357-01 Region 4 Amendment01/17/2024 3038077 

AK Anchorage Teck Alaska Incorporated dba Red Dog Mine 50-23289-01 Region 4 Renewal01/14/2024 3030900 

AK Fairbanks Northern Star (Pogo) LLC 50-29212-01 Region 4 Amendment01/22/2024 3037023 

AK Fairbanks University of Alaska Fairbanks 50-02430-07 Region 4 Amendment01/25/2024 3001179 

AZ Yuma Department of the Army SMB-1411 Region 4 Amendment01/17/2024 4008814 

CA Inglewood Inter Science Institute 04-17814-01E Headquarters Termination01/03/2024 3013376 

CO Boulder Excelitas Technologies Corporation 05-35732-01E Headquarters New License, new licensee01/03/2024 4038420 

CO Denver U.S. Department of the Interior 05-01399-08 Region 4 Amendment01/02/2024 3003728 

CO Denver U.S. Department of the Interior 05-01399-08 Region 4 Amendment01/04/2024 3003728 

CO Denver U.S. Department of the Interior 05-01399-08 Region 4 Amendment01/08/2024 3003728 

CO Denver U.S. Department of the Interior 05-01399-08 Region 4 Amendment01/18/2024 3003728 

CO Greenwood Village CH2M Hill, Inc. 43-35500-01 Region 4 Notifications01/24/2024 3039123 

CO Highlands Ranch ARCADIS U.S., Inc. 05-35250-01 Region 4 Amendment01/30/2024 3038846 

CT Danbury Danbury Mission Technologies, LLC 06-20581-01 Region 1 Termination01/29/2024 3019941 

CT Hartford Hartford Hospital 06-00253-04 Region 1 Amendment01/23/2024 3001239 

CT Vernon Chandra K. Sacheti,  M.D., LLC 06-30781-01 Region 1 Amendment01/03/2024 3036145 

DC Washington Sibley Memorial Hospital 08-07398-03 Region 1 Amendment01/23/2024 3014754 

DE Wilmington Applied Diamond, Inc. 07-35115-01 Region 1 Renewal01/12/2024 3038695 

FL Orlando University of Central Florida 09-35487-01 Region 1 Amendment01/23/2024 3039108 

HI Aiea Hawaii Pacific Health, Inc. 53-23297-01 Region 4 Amendment01/19/2024 3031200 

HI Honolulu Jas. W. Glover Holding Co., Ltd. 53-29391-01 Region 4 Amendment01/23/2024 3038297 

HI Honolulu Straub Clinic & Hospital 53-18126-01 Region 4 Amendment01/29/2024 3014529 
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ID Hayden GeoTek, Inc. 11-27776-02 Region 4 Amendment01/20/2024 3039344 

ID Idaho Falls Mountain View Hospital 11-35120-01 Region 4 Renewal01/12/2024 3038701 

ID Sugar City Radiation Solutions, LLC 11-35111-01 Region 4 Amendment01/10/2024 3038691 

IL Arlington Heights Professional Service Industries, Inc. 12-16941-01 Region 3 Amendment01/23/2024 3011906 

IL Burr Ridge Mistras Group, Inc. 12-16559-02 Region 4 Notifications01/29/2024 3035114 

IN Bloomington Indiana University Health Bloomington Hospital 13-10408-02 Region 3 Amendment01/08/2024 3001644 

IN East Chicago W.R. Grace & Co. 13-11504-02 Region 3 Amendment01/19/2024 3014415 

IN Elkhart Elkhart General Hospital 13-18879-01 Region 3 Amendment01/10/2024 3017305 

IN Fort Wayne Parkview Health 13-01284-02 Region 3 Amendment01/05/2024 3001593 

IN Indianapolis Ascension St. Vincent Hospital and Health Care 13-00133-02 Region 3 Amendment01/08/2024 3001579 

IN Indianapolis RayzeBio, Inc. 13-35699-01MD Region 3 Change of Control01/11/2024 3039337 

IN Lebanon Witham Memorial Hospital 13-23331-01 Region 3 Renewal01/02/2024 3020926 

IN Marion Marion General Hospital 13-17956-01 Region 3 Renewal01/08/2024 3013726 

IN North Manchester Manchester University 13-00267-04 Region 3 Termination01/30/2024 3008302 

IN Scottsburg Norton Scott Hospital, LLC 13-26500-01 Region 3 Amendment01/24/2024 3033192 

IN Tell City Perry County Memorial Hospital 13-26526-01 Region 3 Renewal01/11/2024 3033295 

IN Terre Haute Terre Haute Regional Hospital 13-09649-02 Region 3 Change of Control01/16/2024 3009540 

IN Terre Haute Union Hospital, Inc. 13-16457-01 Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3011072 

IN Westfield Photon Measurements Plus, LLC 13-32533-01 Region 3 Amendment01/29/2024 3036648 

MA Canton APTIM Federal Services LLC 20-31340-01 Region 1 Notifications01/12/2024 3037850 

MD Aberdeen Proving Department of the Army, SUB-834 Region 1 Renewal01/29/2024 4007354 

MD Annapolis Junction Hillis-Carnes Engineering Associates, Inc. 19-30304-02 Region 1 Renewal01/03/2024 3037035 

MI Ann Arbor The Regents of the University of Michigan 21-00215-04 Region 3 Amendment01/29/2024 3001988 

MI Ann Arbor The Regents of the University of Michigan 21-00215-04 Region 3 FIN Assurance01/29/2024 3001988 

MI Detroit Heart and Vascular Institute 21-32784-01 Region 3 Amendment01/22/2024 3038248 
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MI Detroit Henry Ford Hospital 21-04109-16 Region 3 Amendment01/24/2024 3002043 

MI Detroit Henry Ford Macomb Hospital 21-11850-01 Region 3 Amendment01/24/2024 3002106 

MI Detroit Karmanos Cancer Center 21-04127-06 Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3009376 

MI East China Ascension River District Hospital 21-26213-01 Region 3 Amendment01/09/2024 3031795 

MI Flint McLaren - Flint 21-04171-04 Region 3 Amendment01/11/2024 3002048 

MI Grand Rapids BAMF Health, Inc. 21-35632-01 Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3039267 

MI Grand Rapids BAMF Health, Inc. 21-35632-03MD Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3039300 

MI Grand Rapids Materials Testing Consultants, Inc. 21-15281-02 Region 3 Amendment01/19/2024 3013918 

MI Grayling Weyerhaeuser NR Company 21-20351-01 Region 3 Renewal01/15/2024 3018287 

MI Kalamazoo Ascension Borgess Hospital 21-12275-02 Region 3 Amendment01/19/2024 3002115 

MI Kalamazoo West Michigan Cancer Center 21-32501-01 Region 3 Amendment01/31/2024 3036539 

MI Kentwood RLS (USA) Inc. 21-26707-01MD Region 3 Change of Control01/03/2024 3034090 

MI Kentwood RLS (USA) Inc. 21-26707-01MD Region 3 Amendment01/22/2024 3034090 

MI Lapeer Premier Cardiovascular Consultants of Michigan 21-35663-01 Region 3 Amendment01/24/2024 3039299 

MI Livonia RLS (USA) Inc. 21-24828-01MD Region 3 Amendment01/03/2024 3029642 

MI Livonia RLS (USA) Inc. 21-24828-01MD Region 3 Change of Control01/03/2024 3029642 

MI Madison Heights Oakland Imaging Diagnostic Center 21-25929-01 Region 3 Renewal01/29/2024 3030646 

MI Mt. Pleasant Central Michigan University 21-01432-02 Region 3 Amendment01/18/2024 3000811 

MI Mt. Pleasant Michigan Wireline Services, Inc. 21-25931-01 Region 3 Change of Control01/17/2024 3030649 

MI Pontiac American Oncologic Associates of Michigan, P.C. 21-26488-01 Region 3 Renewal01/30/2024 3033134 

MI Rochester Ascension Providence Rochester Hospital 21-13562-01 Region 3 Amendment01/26/2024 3002157 

MI Roseville Cardiovascular Institute of Michigan, P.C. 21-32094-01 Region 3 Renewal01/23/2024 3034736 

MI Saginaw Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment, Inc. 21-32793-01 Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3038284 

MI St. Clair Shores Eastlake Cardiovascular, P.C. 21-26393-01 Region 3 Amendment01/11/2024 3032700 

MI Three Rivers Three Rivers Health 21-26599-01 Region 3 Amendment01/19/2024 3033650 
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MI Traverse City Great Lakes Mobile PET 21-32475-01 Region 3 Renewal01/24/2024 3036391 

MI Trenton N. Gupta, M.D., P.C. 21-32096-01 Region 3 Termination01/10/2024 3034742 

MI Troy Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 21-32348-02 Region 3 Amendment01/15/2024 3038895 

MI Wyoming Weather Shield Roofing Systems, Inc. 21-32640-01 Region 3 Amendment01/08/2024 3037393 

MO Columbia Curators of the University of Missouri 24-00513-32 Region 3 Amendment01/03/2024 3002278 

MO Eldon Alpha Engineering and Surveying LLC 24-35733-01 Region 3 New License, new licensee01/16/2024 3039368 

MO Festus Antoine M. Adem, M.D. 24-32613-01 Region 3 Termination01/29/2024 3037184 

MO Festus Manzoor Tariq, Inc. 24-32469-01 Region 3 Renewal01/23/2024 3036385 

MO Jefferson City Capital Region Medical Center 24-12699-01 Region 3 Termination01/03/2024 3002375 

MO Jefferson City State of Missouri 24-07974-03 Region 3 Termination01/25/2024 3007247 

MO Overland RLS (USA) Inc. 24-32462-01MD Region 3 Change of Control01/03/2024 3036453 

MO Overland RLS (USA) Inc. 24-32462-01MD Region 3 Renewal01/30/2024 3036453 

MO Springfield Lester E. Cox Medical Center 24-01143-06 Region 3 Amendment01/02/2024 3009784 

MO Springfield Nuclear Diagnosis, Inc. 24-17561-01 Region 3 Amendment01/31/2024 3012966 

MO St. Charles SSM Health St. Joseph Hospital - St. Charles 24-15159-01 Region 3 Amendment01/30/2024 3008664 

MO St. Louis BJCMG Cardiology 24-35692-01 Region 3 Amendment01/29/2024 3039329 

MO St. Louis SSM Health St. Mary's Hospital - St. Louis 24-08960-02 Region 3 Amendment01/10/2024 3002351 

MO St. Louis Washington University in St. Louis 24-00167-11 Region 3 Amendment01/31/2024 3002271 

MT Billings Intermountain Health St. Vincent Regional 25-07553-01 Region 4 Amendment01/02/2024 3002396 

MT Billings Intermountain Health St. Vincent Regional 25-07553-01 Region 4 Change of Control01/02/2024 3002396 

MT Miles City Holy Rosary Healthcare dba 25-23109-01 Region 4 Amendment01/08/2024 3020264 

NC Butner Department of Justice 32-25613-01 Region 1 Amendment01/10/2024 3036175 

NJ Cranford Weeks Marine, Inc. 29-35705-01 Region 1 Amendment01/16/2024 3039342 

OH Dublin Cardinal Health 414, LLC 34-31473-03MD Region 3 Amendment01/25/2024 3038748 

OK Healdton Associated Wire Line Services, Inc. 35-29278-02 Region 4 Termination01/30/2024 3037581 
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OK Tulsa Quantive Group, LLC dba VERISPEX 35-35301-01 Region 4 Change of Control01/11/2024 3038914 

PA Exton TerranearPMC, LLC 37-31379-02 Region 1 Notifications01/02/2024 3038204 

PA Pittsburgh U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 37-01712-11 Region 1 Renewal01/03/2024 3019474 

PR Vega Baja Hospital Wilma N. Vazquez 52-25519-01 Region 1 Amendment01/30/2024 3035388 

PR Yauco Hospital Pavia Yauco 52-25545-01 Region 1 Amendment01/24/2024 3035597 

SC Greenville AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 39-35587-01 Region 1 Notifications01/08/2024 3039219 

SD Lead South Dakota Science & Technology Authority 40-35101-01 Region 4 Amendment01/25/2024 3038681 

SD Sioux Falls Avera McKennan/Nuclear Medicine 40-16571-02 Region 4 Amendment01/31/2024 3039216 

SD Sioux Falls Sanford Medical Center 40-12378-01 Region 4 Amendment01/15/2024 3003249 

TN Oak Ridge Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 41-35520-01 Region 1 Notifications01/08/2024 3039147 

TX Houston Phillips 66 Pipeline, LLC 42-15582-01 Region 3 Termination01/31/2024 3038900 

TX Houston ProTechnics Division of Core Laboratories LP 42-26928-01 Region 4 Amendment01/02/2024 3030429 

UT Pleasant Grove Horrocks LLC 43-35140-01 Region 4 Renewal01/05/2024 3038731 

VA Chesterfield Dominion NDT Services, Inc. 45-35118-01 Region 1 Renewal01/29/2024 3038699 

VA Falls Church The Department of the Air Force 42-23539-01AF Region 4 FIN Assurance01/17/2024 3028641 

VA Fort Belvoir Department of Defense 45-25551-01 Region 1 Amendment01/08/2024 3035668 

VA Springfield Best Theratronics Ltd. 45-31299-01 Region 1 Amendment01/17/2024 3037620 

WA Seattle Department of Commerce, NOAA, NMFS 46-06377-04 Region 4 Renewal01/02/2024 3008203 

WI Cottage Grove Shared Medical Services 48-32697-01 Region 3 Amendment01/17/2024 3037826 

WV Beckley Charleston Area Medical Center, Inc. 47-31304-02 Region 1 Amendment01/22/2024 3037863 

WV Glen Dale Reynolds Memorial Hospital, Inc. 47-08019-01 Region 1 Renewal01/25/2024 3003384 

WV Harpers Ferry Concrete Imaging, Inc. 47-31316-01 Region 1 Amendment01/09/2024 3037778 

WV Huntington Cabell Huntington Hospital 47-00404-02 Region 1 Amendment01/24/2024 3003370 

WV Huntington Marshall University 47-05972-02 Region 1 FIN Assurance01/03/2024 3001142 

WV Keyser Potomac Valley Hospital 47-21163-01 Region 1 Amendment01/22/2024 3019861 

5



State City Applicant/Licensee Name License No Docket
License 

Region

Date 

Received
Type/Action

Date: 09/25/2024

WV Martinsburg Argos USA Corporation 47-11451-01 Region 1 Notifications01/16/2024 3006692 

WV New Martinsville Wetzel County Hospital, Inc. 47-18320-01 Region 1 Amendment01/17/2024 3014841 

WV Nitro TERRADON Corporation 47-25539-01 Region 1 Amendment01/10/2024 3035483 

WV Parkersburg Camden-Clark Memorial Hospital Corporation 47-09772-02 Region 1 Amendment01/18/2024 3003390 

WV South Charleston Thomas Health System 47-17746-01 Region 1 Notifications01/10/2024 3013267 

WY Jackson Teton County Hospital dba St. John's Health 49-18276-01 Region 4 Amendment01/24/2024 3014770 

WY Lander Fremont Materials Testing, LLC 49-35736-01 Region 4 New License, new licensee01/29/2024 3039371 

WY Riverton Brunton International, LLC 22-18199-01E Headquarters New License, new licensee01/12/2024 3039369 

WY Riverton Brunton International, LLC 49-35735-01 Region 4 New License, new licensee01/23/2024 3039370 

WY Rock Springs JFC Engineers & Surveyors 49-27798-01 Region 4 Amendment01/31/2024 3036845 

WY Rock Springs Memorial Hospital of Sweetwater County 49-17940-01 Region 4 Renewal01/19/2024 3013672 

Total number of Actions:

License Type/Action:

1 - New License, existing licensee

2 - New License, new licensee

3 - Renewal

4 - Amendment

5 - Termination

6 - Decommissioning

7 - FIN Assurance

8 - Notifications

9 - Environmental Assessment

Licensing Regions:

0 - Headquarters (Washington, DC)

1 - Region 1 (King of Prussia, PA)

3 - Region III (Lisle, IL)

4 - Region 4 (Arlington, TX)
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